MLX75023 Time-of-Flight Sensor Array
Datasheet
Features & Benefits
 1/3” optical Time-of-Flight sensor
(optical area = 4.8 x 3.6 mm2)
 QVGA resolution, 320 x 240 pixels
 15 x 15 µm DepthSense® pixels
 Demodulation frequency up to 40 MHz

BAA-001 : with cover tape (see section 9.1)
Packing Form TR : Tray
Ordering Example MLX75023RTF-BAA-000-TR
Table 4: Option code(s)
MLX75023 Time-of-Flight Sensor Array
Datasheet
Page 6 of 27 Version V1.14
3. Application System Architecture
A complete TOF system or camera module typically includes the following main components :
 MLX75123 + MLX75023 TOF chipset
 A synchronized high bandwidth near infrared (NIR) active illumination source (LED or laser)
 Beam shaping optics for the light distribution
 A receiving sensor lens, optimized for maximum NIR transmittance
 A microprocessor (like Qualcomm i.MX6 or equivalent) to calculate and process the data
TOF Sensor
MLX75023
TOF CC
MLX75123
Microcontroller
or
DSP
Memory
Illum. Driver
LED / VCSEL
Illumination
3
V
3
Beam shaping
optics
Receiving
optics
Analog Data
LEDP
LEDN
Digital Control
Digital Data
M
IX
H
3
V
3
1
V
8
CLK
I
2
C
Scene
A
R
R
A
Y
B
IA
S
Figure 2: System architecture
MLX75023 Time-of-Flight Sensor Array
Datasheet
Page 7 of 27 Version V1.14
4. Pinout Description
Designator Pin # Function Domain
ROW[7]